d
g
d
 s
e
r
ie
s

characteristics of the DGD
Series cartridges make them an
excellent choice for all residential,
rural, municipal and commercial
applications.
dgd series
dual-gradient density cartridges
Materials of construction
Filter Media Polypropylene
Temperature Rating 40–145ºF (4.4–62.8ºC)
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection
before or after the system.
cartridge specifications and Performance data
Model Maximum dimensions Micron rating* (nominal) initial ∆P (psi)
@ Flow rate (gpm)
DGD-2501 41⁄2" x 10" (114 mm x 254 mm) Pre-filter: 25
Post filter: 1 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
DGD-5005 41⁄2" x 10" (114 mm x 254 mm) Pre-filter: 50
Post filter: 5 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
DGD-7525 41⁄2" x 10" (114 mm x 254 mm) Pre-filter: 75
Post filter: 25 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
DGD-2501-20 41⁄2" x 20" (114 mm x 508 mm) Pre-filter: 25
Post filter: 1 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
DGD-5005-20 41⁄2" x 20" (114 mm x 508 mm) Pre-filter: 50
Post filter: 5 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
DGD-7525-20 41⁄2" x 20" (114 mm x 508 mm) Pre-filter: 75
Post filter: 25 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
* Based on manufacturer's internal testing
Tested and Certified by NSF International
to NSF/ANSI Standard 42 for material